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Fabric: | inen 25, White
525w X 648h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21w X 25-7/8hin

Floss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

Ll v 2 DMC 1 White

] 4 2 DMC o1 White T in

0« 2 DMC o2 Tin

RN 2 DMC o3 Medium T in

= 4 2 DMC o+ Dark Tin

O = 2 DMC o5 [ight Driftwood

O Y 2 DMC 10 \/crgLightTcnc{chrecn
l # 2 DMC 23 APPICBIOSSO'“

[ | e 2 DMC 32 DarkBluebcrrg

g * 2 DMC 56 Blue Violet-MD LT
O =2 2 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
H o 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
0 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-| T

B x 2 DMC iéo Gray Blue-MD

H . 2 DMC 161 Gray Dlue

O 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

| & 2 DMC 169 chter~LT

B 2 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
B = 2 DMC 310 Black

[ (4 2 DMC 317 FewterGrag

3 A 2 DMC »is Steel Gray-L T
. 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK.

H o 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

O & 2 DMC 241 Blue Violet-] T

B < 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

B o 2 DMC 372 Mustard-] T

= H 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
[ | A 2 DMC 413 FewterGrag-DK
H ¢ 2 DMC 41+ Steel Grayg-DK

O Q 2 DMC 415 FearlGrag

O X 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
a7 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

519
524
610
612
61%
646
647
6438
680
712
762
775
779
795
794
797

799
801

809
81%
823
826
831
840
902
927
928
950
952
934
938
3022
502%
3024
30% |
3042
3064
5525
3371
374%
3746
3747

Sky Blue
Fern Green-VY LT
Drab Brown-DK
Drab Brown-| T

Drab Brown-VY LT
Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Grag~MD
Beaver Grag—LT

Old Gold-DK.

Cream

Pearl Gray VY LT
Baby Blue VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-] T
Rogal Blue

Delft Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Dehct B!uc

Blue-L T

Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-MD

(Golden Olive~MD
Beige Brown-MD
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Gray Green-| T

Gray Green-VY LT
Antique BIUC—DK
Antique Blue-L T
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Brown Giray-MD
Borown Grag-LT
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Antique \/iolet—LT
Dcscr’c Sancl

Paby Blue-l T

Black Brown

Antique Violet-\VVY LT
Blue \/io|ct~DK

Blue Violet-VY L T
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5752
3753
5756
3772
5774
3782
5787
3799
5807
5841
%858
%860
3861
3862
%866

Antique BlueVY LT
Avtique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-\/Y DK
Dcscr’c Sand~\/Y LT
Mocha Brown-| T

Byeige Grag-VY DK,
Pewter Grag-\V'Y DK.
Cornflower Blue

Baby Blue-Pale
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK

Byeige Brown-UIL VY LT

Michele Sagctta
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

CIDMC i 16252 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4428
CODMC ot 1%05% O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3 564
CODMC o2 15762 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4304
ODMC o3 6679 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.824
B DMC o+ 2422 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.661
CODMC os 4548 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.242
CODMC 10 801 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0219
CIDMC 23 14408 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 934
mDMC 32 6 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
EDMC 156 3991 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.090
ODMC 157 574% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.568
BDMC 158 240 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.066
ODMC 159 15680 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.282
EDMC 160 106%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.90%
B DMC 161 3371 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.921
ODMC 148 4526 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.2%6
EDMC 169 858% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2344
BDMC 221 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.00%
BDOMC 310 169 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.046
BDMC 317 301% O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.82%
O DMC 318 18405 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 5.026
EDMC 322 67 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.018
B DMC 336 165 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.045
CODMC 341 4761 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.300
B DMC 370 39 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.011
ODMC 372 281 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.077
EDMC 407 i52 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.042
BDMC 413 479 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%1
EDMC 414 5888 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.608
ODMC 415 1306% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3567
ODMC 452 2174 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.594
COODMC 453 4466 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.220
ODMC 519 285 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.078
ODMC 524 078 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.294
BDMC ¢io 49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0013
BEDMC 4612 231 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.06%
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 613 1220 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.3%%
B DMC 646 676 © o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.185
ODMC 647 3298 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.901
ODMC 448 3740 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.021
B DMC sso 6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.002
ODMC 712 7185 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.962
ODMC 762 15064 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.11%
ODMC 775 2898 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.791
BDMC 779 72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.020
BEDMC 79% 1694 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0463
ODMC 794 5791 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.581
B DMC 797 27 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.007
EDMC 799 126 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.307
B DMC soi 22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.006
O DMC so9 1092 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.298
ODMC 813 58% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.159
B DMC 3823 229 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.06%
B DMC 826 95 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.026
EDMC 831 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.002
B DMC 3840 i1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%6
B DMC 902 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.00%
ODMC 927 %2986 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.088
ODMC 928 8749 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2389
B DMC 930 4%% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.118
ODMC 932 8447 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.307
B DMC 934 i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.004
BDMC 938 ) o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.004
EDMC 3022 534 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.146
O DMC 3023 1008 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0275
CODMC 3024 4175 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.140
B DMC 3031 15 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.004
ODMC 3042 2000 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.546
EDMC 3064 75 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.020
ODMC 3325 634 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.17%
BDMC 3371 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.007
ODMC 3743 3127 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.854
B DMC 3746 46 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.01%
CODMC 3747 13073 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 3.570
ODMC 3752 9834 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.685
CODMC 3753 11286 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %082
ODMC 3756 260%6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 7.110
B DMC 3772 i36 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0%7
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3774 709 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.194
ODMC 3782 860 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%5
BmDMC 3787 i49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.041
BDMC 3799 160 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.044
B DMC 3807 7%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.202
CIDMC 3841 11%02  © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,086
B DMC 3858 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.011
B DMC 3860 268 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.073
EDMC 3861 965 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.264
B DMC 3862 51 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.014
CIDMC 3866 4874 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.3% ]





